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Session 9

SÁ. 6 MAR. 2021  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 100 Featherweight (-57Wkg) JAISMINE IND
TESTA IRMA ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR VLADIMIR VELÁZQUEZ HÉCTOR NAVARRO FRA
KAZ
ESP
DEN
RUS

BOUVET EMMANUEL
RUSHAN BIBUYEV
ALMALÉ JORGE
HAMMER SORENSEN JORGEN
RENEV YAROSLAV

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 101 Ligthweight (-60Wkg) ELLIS RASHIDA SHAKILYA QUANTE USA
BAATTH SIMRANJIT KAUR IND

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

3 103 Middleweight (-75Wkg) GRAHAM NAOMI MELISSA USA
POOJA RANI IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN HAMMER SORENSEN JORGEN PUR
RUS
ESP
KAZ
ESP

VLADIMIR VELÁZQUEZ HÉCTOR NAVARRO
RENEV YAROSLAV
ÁLVAREZ IDAFE
ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT
GÓMEZ RODRIGUEZ INMACULADA

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 106 Featherweight (-57Mkg) RIVERA JEAN PAUL PUR
MOHAMMED HUSSAM UDDIN IND

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

5 107 Light Welterweight (-63Mkg) TERTERYAN NIKOLAI DEN
KAUSHIK MANISH IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT FRA
PUR
RUS
ESP
ESP

BOUVET EMMANUEL
VLADIMIR VELÁZQUEZ HÉCTOR NAVARRO
RENEV YAROSLAV
VILLEGAS ENRIQUE
ESQUIVEL CESAR

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 108 Welterweight (-69Mkg) SISSOKHO NDIAYE YOUBA ESP
VIKAS KRISHAN IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA BOUVET EMMANUEL KAZ
BEL
ECU
LTU
DEN

RUSHAN BIBUYEV
FELICCE POMPILLI
JEFFERSON TOBAR
SNIUKSTA GINTARAS
HAMMER SORENSEN JORGEN

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 109 Middleweight (-75Mkg) CUADRADO ENTRENA MIGUEL ESP
ASHISH KUMAR IND

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-
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RED
BLUE

8 110 Light Heavyweight (-81Mkg) SANGWAN SUMI IND
FIORI SIMONE ITA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

9 112 Super Heavyweight (+91Mkg) SATISH KUMAR IND
DRISSI EL AISSAOUI AYOUB GHADFA ESP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

10 98 Light Flyweight (45-48Wkg) BONATTI ROBERTA ITA
MORALES MARTÍN CRISTINA ESP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP VILLEGAS ENRIQUE ECU
KAZ
FRA
LTU
DEN

JEFFERSON TOBAR
ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT
BOUVET EMMANUEL
SNIUKSTA GINTARAS
HAMMER SORENSEN JORGEN

27:30
30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 99 Flyweight (-51Wkg) FUCHS VIRGINIA HALL USA
SOLUIANOVA SVETLANA RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEL FELICCE POMPILLI KAZ
FRA
PUR
ESP
ESP

RUSHAN BIBUYEV
BOUVET EMMANUEL
VLADIMIR VELÁZQUEZ HÉCTOR NAVARRO
ESQUIVEL CESAR
FERNÁNDEZ JOSÉ RAMON

28:29
28:29
30:27
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 102 Welterweight (-69Wkg) CARINI ANGELA ITA
DALGATOVA SAADAT RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ RUSHAN BIBUYEV DEN
PUR
ESP
ESP
ESP

HAMMER SORENSEN JORGEN
VLADIMIR VELÁZQUEZ HÉCTOR NAVARRO
ALMALÉ JORGE
ÁLVAREZ IDAFE
GÓMEZ RODRIGUEZ INMACULADA

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 104 Heavyweight (+81Wkg) PARAISO MARTÍNEZ CLARA ESP
SEVERIN FLAVIA ITA BLUE RSC-I R1 01:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP FERNÁNDEZ JOSÉ RAMON LTU
PUR
BEL
FRA
KAZ

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS
VLADIMIR VELÁZQUEZ HÉCTOR NAVARRO
FELICCE POMPILLI
BOUVET EMMANUEL
ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

14 105 Flyweight (-52Mkg) ESCOBAR MASCUÑANO GABRIEL ESP
SABYRKHAN MAKHMUD KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS RENEV YAROSLAV ECU
DEN
LTU
PUR
BEL

JEFFERSON TOBAR
HAMMER SORENSEN JORGEN
SNIUKSTA GINTARAS
VLADIMIR VELÁZQUEZ HÉCTOR NAVARRO
FELICCE POMPILLI

28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

15 111 Heavyweight (-91Mkg) LEVIT VASSILIY KAZ
REYES PLA EMMANUEL ESP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ÁLVAREZ IDAFE BEL
FRA
PUR
LTU
ECU

FELICCE POMPILLI
BOUVET EMMANUEL
VLADIMIR VELÁZQUEZ HÉCTOR NAVARRO
SNIUKSTA GINTARAS
JEFFERSON TOBAR

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points
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